
Listado provisional de puntuaciones

Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

CAM19_AI_CAR_001

1 64,40 07,20 71,60CUMPLIDO TRASMONTE, CARLOS

2 66,25 05,00 71,25BARDELLI , ENRICO MARIA

3 59,55 05,00 64,55GARCÍA EGÍO, DAVID

4 58,15 02,10 60,25BURLAKA PETRASH, ARSEN

CAM19_AI_CBM_003

1 67,65 15,00 82,65BERMEJO SANTOS, ANA

2 64,25 14,50 78,75TORRILLAS DE LA CAL, RODRIGO

3 66,10 11,50 77,60MORENO  JIMÉNEZ, BELÉN

4 63,65 11,00 74,65MENÉNDEZ RIBES, MARTA

5 61,25 11,00 72,25VALERO VALERO, PAOLA

6 60,65 08,00 68,65MARRERO CAPITÁN, ANA DÁCIL

7 59,70 05,50 65,20GONZALEZ VALLE, LUIS

CAM19_AI_CBM_004

1 68,65 11,00 79,65DEL RIO ASTORGA, RAQUEL

2 64,00 13,00 77,00MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN, ANDREA

3 62,00 13,00 75,00GARCIA BLAZQUEZ, AARON

4 65,90 09,00 74,90GARCÍA PEÑA, PABLO

5 63,90 11,00 74,90CLARES PEDRERO, IRENE

6 63,75 11,00 74,75YUSTE  SOSA, IVAN

7 64,35 09,00 73,35MARQUEZ RIVERA, MANUEL

8 60,40 11,00 71,40FERNÁNDEZ CEREZO, BORJA

9 62,40 08,50 70,90MARTINEZ MARTÍNEZ, REYES

10 60,90 08,00 68,90CHULIÀ  ROSELLÓ, ANTONIO

11 60,40 07,00 67,40LÓPEZ JÓDAR, MARÍA

12 60,85 03,50 64,35SÁNCHEZ AMADOR, SAMUEL

13 57,90 06,00 63,90FLORES CORTÉS, ALICIA

14 60,00 03,00 63,00GARCIA SANTIUSTE, ARTURO

15 58,20 04,50 62,70SOBEJANO CAMPO, MARTA

CAM19_AI_CIB_006

1 67,35 09,00 76,35CABALLERO LÓPEZ, MARÍA TERESA

2 67,05 09,00 76,05VILLANUEVA NORNIELLA, ANABEL

3 64,25 11,50 75,75TORRILLAS DE LA CAL, RODRIGO
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4 66,45 09,00 75,45MORALES PINEDA, MARÍA

5 65,05 10,00 75,05RUIZ  TORANZO, MARTA

6 64,00 11,00 75,00MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN, ANDREA

7 65,15 09,50 74,65JIMÉNEZ AMEZCUA, IGNACIO

8 63,65 11,00 74,65MENÉNDEZ RIBES, MARTA

9 63,55 11,00 74,55JIMENEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL

10 62,00 12,50 74,50GARCIA BLAZQUEZ, AARON

11 61,70 12,50 74,20ESCRIBANO GOMEZ, MARIA ISABEL

12 64,05 09,00 73,05DÍAZ DE AGUSTÍN, AITOR

13 68,35 04,50 72,85TORRILLAS DE LA CAL, ALEJANDRO

14 63,70 09,00 72,70SALAS GONZÁLEZ, ESPERANZA

15 67,45 05,01 72,46GONZÁLEZ CASÍN, ROBERTO ÁNGEL

16 67,45 05,00 72,45OLALLA SASTRE, BEATRIZ

17 60,95 11,50 72,45CORTÉS ANDRÉS, ADRIÀ

18 63,35 09,00 72,35RODRIGUEZ FLETHES, PAULA

19 63,30 09,00 72,30GARCÍA VAQUERO, IRENE

20 67,15 05,00 72,15SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ, BEATRIZ 

21 63,10 09,00 72,10GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ, VÍCTOR

22 64,90 07,00 71,90CALLEJO VALDIVIESO, MARTA

23 63,90 08,00 71,90ANDRÉS AMO, ALICIA

24 62,85 09,00 71,85PUEBLA PLANAS, GEMA

25 62,75 09,00 71,75REY IBORRA, ESTHER

26 66,30 05,00 71,30SÁNCHEZ ALIENA, BEGOÑA

27 62,30 09,00 71,30GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, SANDRA

28 61,85 09,00 70,85ASENSIO  LÓPEZ, JAVIER

29 61,35 09,50 70,85LÓPEZ MONTESINO, SARA

30 60,20 10,50 70,70LARA AGUILAR, VIOLETA

31 59,95 10,50 70,45ROSENDO MATACHANA, JAVIER

32 61,10 09,00 70,10MÉNDEZ CARREIRA, ADRIÁN

33 66,05 04,00 70,05REQUENA PLATEK, RICARDO

34 60,85 09,00 69,85NAVAS PÉREZ, CRISTINA

35 64,60 05,00 69,60DURÁN MONTES , PATRICIA

36 65,55 04,00 69,55MIÑAMBRES FUENTES, ESPERANZA

37 65,50 04,00 69,50MORENO DE LA CRUZ, PAULA

38 60,50 09,00 69,50ROZAS AZCONA, SARA

39 60,35 09,00 69,35HERRERA CHACÓN, ÓSCAR

40 60,20 09,00 69,20ANCOS ANCOS, RAQUEL
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41 64,00 05,00 69,00AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID

42 63,85 05,00 68,85DÍEZ DE PAZ, GUILLERMO

43 59,40 09,00 68,40EGEA  ZORRILLA, ALEJANDRO

44 59,45 08,50 67,95TARAVILLO HARTO, LAURA

45 65,10 02,50 67,60ÁLVAREZ CORRALES, EMIGDIO

46 63,30 04,00 67,30CANALES FRAILE, SANDRA

47 67,20 00,00 67,20PESCUEZO CASTILLO, CRISTINA

48 58,20 09,00 67,20MORALES GÓMEZ, MARÍA

49 63,15 04,00 67,15GALLARDO GARCÍA, ALBERTO

50 58,10 09,00 67,10LÓPEZ SUÁREZ, ANDREA

51 61,45 05,50 66,95MAJANO  LÓPEZ DE MADRID, CARMEN

52 60,75 06,00 66,75SAURA MENDOZA, MARIANO

53 60,65 06,00 66,65MARRERO CAPITÁN, ANA DÁCIL

54 60,45 06,00 66,45GONZALEZ PEREZ, SARA

55 60,40 06,00 66,40FERNÁNDEZ CEREZO, BORJA

56 62,25 04,00 66,25MARTINEZ ORTEGA, LETICIA

57 59,35 06,00 65,35QUINTERO OLAYA, JUAN ESTEBAN

58 64,10 01,00 65,10DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, AMANDA

59 59,00 06,00 65,00RAMIREZ   CASAS, YOLANDA

60 56,00 09,00 65,00QUILES BERNABÉU, RAMÓN

61 57,95 07,00 64,95SANCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, SILVIA

62 58,25 06,00 64,25PALOMAR MORENO, CARMEN IRENE

63 59,85 04,00 63,85RIBERA CASTELLÓ, ANA

64 58,25 04,50 62,75PÉREZ REDONDO, MIGUEL

65 56,50 06,00 62,50DURAN RAMAJO, DAVID

66 60,05 02,00 62,05ÁLVAREZ CRESPO, BELÉN

67 57,30 04,00 61,30DIAZ HERREZUELO, IRENE

68 56,10 04,00 60,10ALONSO GIL DE GÓMEZ, CELIA

69 59,85 00,00 59,85JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARINA

70 58,70 00,00 58,70TAPIA POZA, SANDRA

71 57,60 00,00 57,60SANTAMARIA SANTOYO, MARIA

72 56,75 00,00 56,75GUARDIA ALCANTARA, MARIA DEL MAR

73 56,60 00,00 56,60MORENO CABALLERO, MARTA

CAM19_AI_ICA_001

1 63,70 10,50 74,20GÁLVEZ GALVÁN, ANA MARÍA 

2 68,55 05,00 73,55MONTERO CURIEL, MARIA

3 64,05 09,00 73,05DÍAZ DE AGUSTÍN, AITOR
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4 63,50 08,00 71,50GONZÁLEZ CANALES, JAVIER

5 60,15 09,50 69,65RAMOS MÉNDEZ, FABIO

6 60,10 09,00 69,10CARRASCO CUELLO, FRANCISCA MARÍA

7 65,00 04,00 69,00BLANCO ABIA, MARÍA

8 59,95 09,00 68,95ORTEGA PÉREZ, NORA

9 63,65 05,00 68,65MASA IRANZO, IRENE

10 64,50 04,00 68,50SANZ ARMAL, MARIA

11 63,60 04,00 67,60ALHAMBRA SÁNCHEZ, JUSTO

12 57,80 09,00 66,80PARDO DOMÍNGUEZ, ALEXANDRA

13 57,60 09,00 66,60GONZÁLEZ BERROCAL, CÉSAR

14 62,45 04,00 66,45GOMEZ MOLINERO, MIGUEL ANGEL

15 61,40 05,00 66,40GONZÁLEZ MORALES, JORGE

16 61,15 05,00 66,15MORATA CARRAMOLINO, FRANCISCO

17 61,00 05,00 66,00ALONSO HERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO

18 60,85 05,00 65,85PEREZ CANO, ROCIO

19 60,80 05,00 65,80VICENTE MARTÍN, MARÍA DE FÁTIMA

20 61,10 04,00 65,10MARTÍN ASENCIO, IRENE

21 59,75 05,01 64,76VARELA  HERNÁNDEZ, HIGINIO PABLO

22 59,75 05,00 64,75GELARDO SERRANO, ANDREA

23 59,25 05,50 64,75GARZON GARCIA, LIDIA

24 57,05 07,50 64,55CASADO BECERRA, ANDRÉS

25 60,35 04,00 64,35ORELLANA DÍAZ, JUAN

26 54,95 09,00 63,95ALONSO  BLÁZQUEZ, LUCÍA

27 58,25 05,00 63,25REY MORENA, JUDITH

28 58,95 04,00 62,95ESPINAR HERRANZ, SAMANTA

29 61,90 00,00 61,90ARRIAGA VALDERAS, MARTA

30 60,00 01,50 61,50GARCIA SANTIUSTE, ARTURO

31 61,15 00,00 61,15RUBIO  MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRA

32 59,15 00,00 59,15LANDONI  HERRERA, MARIANELA

33 58,75 00,00 58,75RODRIGUEZ  GÓMEZ, IRENE 

34 58,45 00,00 58,45SÁNCHEZ LOZANO, MARIO

35 58,30 00,00 58,30MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, INÉS

36 57,20 00,00 57,20CUBAS PADRÓN, NAZARET DE JESÚS

37 56,70 00,00 56,70VELASCO   HERRERO, MARIA

CAM19_AI_ICMM_002

1 61,00 10,00 71,00RIVAS GARRIDO, ANDREA

2 59,05 05,00 64,05MOLINA ELÍAS, PAZ
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3 60,75 01,50 62,25POVEDA OTAZO, JOSÉ

4 56,90 05,00 61,90LOMBANA RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ALFONSO 

5 58,80 02,00 60,80MOLINA ESTEBAN, GONZALO

6 56,80 04,00 60,80CADANO MENDINA, DONNA

7 58,30 00,00 58,30PÉREZ HERREROS, ANTONIO JESÚS

CAM19_AI_ICTP_001

1 71,00 09,00 80,00HERNÁNDEZ SOSA, ALEJANDRO

2 58,15 02,50 60,65BURLAKA PETRASH, ARSEN

CAM19_AI_ICTP_002

1 62,40 07,50 69,90MARTÍN SALAMANCA, FERNANDO

2 57,25 09,50 66,75JIMÉNEZ  GIRELA, ANGEL RICARDO

3 55,15 04,00 59,15SOLER CAMBRA, ALBERTO

CAM19_AI_ICTP_003

1 61,55 09,00 70,55VERDUGO MANZANARES, MARIA REYES

2 59,60 05,00 64,60PULIDO DE LOS REYES, LAURA

3 59,05 05,00 64,05MOLINA ELÍAS, PAZ

CAM19_AI_IETCC_001

1 62,00 05,50 67,50GARCÍA CHAMOCHO, ELENA

2 61,40 05,00 66,40GUTIERREZ BATISTA, ALMUDENA

3 59,95 05,00 64,95FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, CARLOS

CAM19_AI_IFF_001

1 64,80 10,50 75,30RUIZ CHAMORRO, ANDRES

2 60,50 09,00 69,50ROZAS AZCONA, SARA

3 58,85 09,00 67,85GARCÍA ARROYO, ESTHER

4 61,40 05,00 66,40GUTIERREZ BATISTA, ALMUDENA

5 61,80 00,00 61,80CAMÚS HERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER

6 57,30 01,50 58,80HERMOSO  PINILLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

7 56,75 00,00 56,75GUARDIA ALCANTARA, MARIA DEL MAR

CAM19_AI_IFF_002

1 69,60 09,00 78,60RAUSELL  CAMPO, JOSE ROBERTO

2 64,80 10,50 75,30RUIZ CHAMORRO, ANDRES

3 62,40 07,00 69,40MARTÍN SALAMANCA, FERNANDO

CAM19_AI_IIBM_006

1 68,65 10,50 79,15DEL RIO ASTORGA, RAQUEL

2 67,65 10,50 78,15BERMEJO SANTOS, ANA

3 67,45 10,00 77,45GONZÁLEZ CASÍN, ROBERTO ÁNGEL

4 66,25 11,00 77,25REGAÑO GARCÍA, ALVARO

5 66,10 11,00 77,10MORENO  JIMÉNEZ, BELÉN
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6 66,45 09,00 75,45MORALES PINEDA, MARÍA

7 64,25 11,00 75,25TORRILLAS DE LA CAL, RODRIGO

8 65,05 10,00 75,05RUIZ  TORANZO, MARTA

9 65,90 09,00 74,90GARCÍA PEÑA, PABLO

10 65,60 09,00 74,60POYATOS DORADO, PAULA

11 62,80 11,00 73,80ARCOS HÓDAR, JAVIER

12 64,50 09,00 73,50PÉREZ  SANZ, MARINA LEONOR

13 64,00 09,50 73,50MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN, ANDREA

14 68,35 05,00 73,35TORRILLAS DE LA CAL, ALEJANDRO

15 67,15 05,50 72,65SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ, BEATRIZ 

16 67,45 05,00 72,45OLALLA SASTRE, BEATRIZ

17 63,30 09,00 72,30GARCÍA VAQUERO, IRENE

18 62,30 09,50 71,80GONZALEZ SASTRE, ROSA

19 62,75 09,00 71,75REY IBORRA, ESTHER

20 62,35 09,00 71,35SEVILLANO  GONZÁLEZ, ESTER

21 62,05 09,00 71,05EMPERADOR MELERO, MARTA

22 65,50 04,00 69,50MORENO DE LA CRUZ, PAULA

23 60,20 09,00 69,20ANCOS ANCOS, RAQUEL

24 59,95 09,00 68,95ROSENDO MATACHANA, JAVIER

25 63,90 05,00 68,90DE JESÚS SEN, CRISTINA

26 59,80 09,00 68,80LOPEZ MOLINA, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

27 62,35 06,00 68,35VALDELVIRA  CONTRERAS, RAFAEL

28 62,40 05,50 67,90MARTINEZ MARTÍNEZ, REYES

29 58,75 09,00 67,75MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

30 61,15 06,50 67,65MORATA CARRAMOLINO, FRANCISCO

31 67,20 00,00 67,20PESCUEZO CASTILLO, CRISTINA

32 62,50 04,00 66,50DIEZ MATILLA, ÁNGELA

33 60,25 06,00 66,25FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, ANA

34 59,95 06,00 65,95CABALLERO SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JESÚS

35 61,85 04,00 65,85ARIAS   SALAZAR, LOURDES

36 60,00 05,50 65,50FERNÁNDEZ DE CÓRDOBA OÑATE, SARA

37 60,20 05,00 65,20LARA AGUILAR, VIOLETA

38 59,35 05,50 64,85QUINTERO OLAYA, JUAN ESTEBAN

39 64,10 00,50 64,60DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, AMANDA

40 59,00 05,50 64,50HERNÁNDEZ  MIRANZO, PAULA

41 60,30 04,00 64,30MENA PALOMO, IRENE

42 59,00 05,00 64,00DEUOFEU CAPO, ONA
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43 63,90 00,00 63,90ANDRÉS AMO, ALICIA

44 63,30 00,50 63,80CANALES FRAILE, SANDRA

45 58,25 04,00 62,25PALOMAR MORENO, CARMEN IRENE

46 58,10 04,00 62,10LÓPEZ SUÁREZ, ANDREA

47 58,00 04,00 62,00ROMERO DOMÍNGUEZ, ÁNGELA

48 59,45 00,50 59,95TARAVILLO HARTO, LAURA

49 59,20 00,50 59,70CUESTA BRAVO, CRISTINA

50 57,90 01,50 59,40FLORES CORTÉS, ALICIA

51 58,25 00,50 58,75PÉREZ REDONDO, MIGUEL

52 57,35 00,00 57,35IDRISSI , HASSANA

53 56,50 00,00 56,50DURAN RAMAJO, DAVID

CAM19_AI_IIBM_007

1 64,15 13,00 77,15ORIA  MURIEL, MANUEL ANTONIO

2 62,80 12,00 74,80ARCOS HÓDAR, JAVIER

3 68,35 04,50 72,85TORRILLAS DE LA CAL, ALEJANDRO

4 67,15 05,50 72,65SORIANO RODRÍGUEZ, BEATRIZ 

5 63,30 09,00 72,30GARCÍA VAQUERO, IRENE

6 61,25 11,00 72,25VALERO VALERO, PAOLA

7 62,30 09,50 71,80GONZALEZ SASTRE, ROSA

8 64,35 07,00 71,35MARQUEZ RIVERA, MANUEL

9 62,30 09,00 71,30MUÑOZ LÓPEZ, SARA

10 62,05 09,00 71,05EMPERADOR MELERO, MARTA

11 59,40 10,50 69,90EGEA  ZORRILLA, ALEJANDRO

12 61,45 08,00 69,45MAJANO  LÓPEZ DE MADRID, CARMEN

13 64,75 04,50 69,25CUADRADO SORIA, MARIA VICTORIA

14 60,20 09,00 69,20ANCOS ANCOS, RAQUEL

15 60,25 08,50 68,75FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, ANA

16 62,50 05,50 68,00DIEZ MATILLA, ÁNGELA

17 63,90 04,00 67,90ANDRÉS AMO, ALICIA

18 57,45 10,00 67,45SANCHEZ RIVAS, JAVIER

19 63,00 04,00 67,00RAMOS MARTÍN, FERNANDO

20 60,40 06,50 66,90LÓPEZ JÓDAR, MARÍA

21 60,00 06,50 66,50FERNÁNDEZ DE CÓRDOBA OÑATE, SARA

22 65,10 01,00 66,10ÁLVAREZ CORRALES, EMIGDIO

23 58,25 07,50 65,75RUIZ SÁNCHEZ, ISABEL

24 59,70 06,00 65,70GONZALEZ VALLE, LUIS

25 59,00 06,50 65,50HERNÁNDEZ  MIRANZO, PAULA
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26 64,10 01,00 65,10DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, AMANDA

27 57,90 07,00 64,90FLORES CORTÉS, ALICIA

28 59,20 05,00 64,20CUESTA BRAVO, CRISTINA

29 59,00 04,00 63,00RAMIREZ   CASAS, YOLANDA

30 58,75 04,00 62,75RAMÍREZ GINÉS, ANA

31 58,20 04,50 62,70SOBEJANO CAMPO, MARTA

32 62,00 00,00 62,00DELÁS MERINO, ELENA

33 55,30 05,50 60,80DELGADO VALENCIA, MÓNICA TERESA

34 57,90 02,00 59,90MARTINEZ HERMOSA, PATRICIA

35 57,35 01,00 58,35IDRISSI , HASSANA

36 57,90 00,00 57,90GONZÁLEZ SEVA, MARIA PILAR

CAM19_AI_IMN-CNM_001

1 58,50 09,00 67,50LIMONES AHIJÓN, BLANCA

2 56,90 09,00 65,90LOMBANA RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ALFONSO 

3 59,60 05,00 64,60PULIDO DE LOS REYES, LAURA

4 57,30 04,00 61,30DIAZ HERREZUELO, IRENE

5 58,35 02,00 60,35GARCÍA ARRANZ, LUIS

6 60,00 00,00 60,00RAHMATIAN  GALLEGO, MARIAM

7 57,45 01,00 58,45VALERIANO INCHAUSTI, ALEXANDER 

CAM19_AI_IO_001

1 61,65 07,00 68,65ESTEBAN  IBÁÑEZ, EDUARDO 

2 58,50 04,00 62,50HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ, ALFONSO

CAM19_AI_MNCN_001

1 66,40 05,00 71,40CARTÓN DE LAS CUEVAS, ANA

2 65,60 05,00 70,60LLEBERIA  GÓMEZ, JESICA

3 64,60 05,00 69,60DURÁN MONTES , PATRICIA

4 64,30 05,00 69,30MYKYTKA , RUSLANA

5 63,90 05,00 68,90CASTILLO VICENTE, SARA

6 63,65 05,00 68,65MASA IRANZO, IRENE

7 63,50 05,00 68,50GIMENO LABAJOS, NATALIA

8 63,00 05,00 68,00SANABRIA FERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

9 61,85 05,00 66,85LABRADO MARTIN, LORENA

10 61,00 05,01 66,01ALONSO HERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO

11 61,00 05,00 66,00MARTÍN DE PABLO, IVÁN

12 60,25 05,00 65,25LEDESMA LOPEZ, IRIS

13 58,75 06,50 65,25RODRIGUEZ  GÓMEZ, IRENE 

14 59,80 05,00 64,80NEBREDA MATA, IRENE

15 59,60 05,00 64,60GARRACHÓN GÓMEZ, ELENA
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16 59,50 05,00 64,50HELICES ARCILA, ISABEL

17 59,05 05,00 64,05GUIJARRO MARTIN, BEATRIZ

18 58,95 05,00 63,95RODRIGUEZ SALAS, OLIVER

19 63,70 00,00 63,70DAFOUZ RAMÍREZ, RAQUEL

20 58,55 05,00 63,55PÉREZ BLANCO, CARMELA

21 63,50 00,00 63,50GONZÁLEZ CANALES, JAVIER

22 58,50 05,00 63,50SEVILLA PATERNA, PABLO

23 63,45 00,00 63,45QUESADA VIUDEZ, ALBA MARIA

24 57,90 05,00 62,90DE GOROSPE BALLESTEROS, JUAN MANUEL

25 57,75 05,00 62,75FERNÁNDEZ BRUN, LAURA

26 57,70 05,00 62,70CLEMINSON RECOLONS, MARIA

27 62,50 00,00 62,50MARTÍN RUBIO, ADÁN

28 62,45 00,00 62,45GOMEZ MOLINERO, MIGUEL ANGEL

29 62,05 00,00 62,05RIZALDOS VALLEJO, DANIEL

30 62,00 00,00 62,00GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER

31 61,90 00,00 61,90ARRIAGA VALDERAS, MARTA

32 61,45 00,00 61,45CEACERO GAMEZ, VANESA

33 61,30 00,00 61,30ANTORAN PILAR, EZEQUIEL

34 61,15 00,00 61,15MINGUELA MUÑOZ, LUCÍA

35 61,05 00,00 61,05CALVO-MANZANO CARRASCO, JOSE ANTONIO

36 55,85 05,00 60,85PÉREZ GÓMEZ , MIGUEL

37 60,70 00,00 60,70SANSANO SANSANO GARRIDO, CLARA

38 60,50 00,00 60,50BALAGUER ROMANO, RODRIGO

39 60,35 00,00 60,35ORELLANA DÍAZ, JUAN

40 60,05 00,00 60,05NICOLÁS  NICOLÁS, ÁNGELA

41 60,00 00,00 60,00MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARTA

42 59,90 00,00 59,90PÉREZ MERINO, MIRIAM

43 59,80 00,00 59,80SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, SONIA

44 58,00 00,00 58,00RUBIO GARIJO, IRENE

45 57,50 00,00 57,50GUTIÉRREZ PAREJO, PATRICIA

46 56,70 00,00 56,70VELASCO   HERRERO, MARIA

47 56,30 00,01 56,31CANTARERO REIA, CELIA

48 56,30 00,00 56,30LOPEZ GUINDAL, ALVARO

49 55,80 00,00 55,80JIMÉNEZ GUARDEÑO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

50 55,75 00,00 55,75GARCÍA ESCOBAR, PAULA MARÍA

CAM19_AI_MNCN_002

1 70,95 05,00 75,95MAYOR FIDALGO, LUCÍA

Página 9 de 32



Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

2 66,70 06,00 72,70HERNÁNDEZ  CORREAS, ESTER

3 60,40 12,00 72,40MAIQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANA MARÍA

4 61,35 11,00 72,35MARTINEZ CASTRO, ALBA MARIA

5 63,00 09,00 72,00SANABRIA FERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

6 60,85 10,50 71,35LINARES TORRALBO, MARTA

7 60,80 10,50 71,30RUIZ  LÓPEZ, VICTOR 

8 64,70 06,00 70,70LLORENÇ  VICEDO, AITANA

9 65,60 05,00 70,60LLEBERIA  GÓMEZ, JESICA

10 58,45 10,50 68,95SÁNCHEZ LOZANO, MARIO

11 57,20 11,50 68,70CUBAS PADRÓN, NAZARET DE JESÚS

12 54,95 13,50 68,45ALONSO  BLÁZQUEZ, LUCÍA

13 60,25 07,00 67,25LEDESMA LOPEZ, IRIS

14 60,70 06,50 67,20SANSANO SANSANO GARRIDO, CLARA

15 59,75 07,00 66,75VARELA  HERNÁNDEZ, HIGINIO PABLO

16 58,95 07,50 66,45ESPINAR HERRANZ, SAMANTA

17 61,85 04,50 66,35ARIAS   SALAZAR, LOURDES

18 61,30 05,00 66,30ANTORAN PILAR, EZEQUIEL

19 61,20 05,00 66,20CARA ORTEGA, RUBÉN

20 60,15 06,00 66,15MORAL MORAL, SHEILA

21 63,45 02,00 65,45QUESADA VIUDEZ, ALBA MARIA

22 61,25 04,00 65,25OREJA ARAUJO, BEATRIZ

23 59,15 06,00 65,15LANDONI  HERRERA, MARIANELA

24 61,05 04,00 65,05CALVO-MANZANO CARRASCO, JOSE ANTONIO

25 64,80 00,00 64,80CALVO BARQUILLA, ALBA

26 60,25 04,00 64,25IÑIGO RAMOS, MARIA

27 55,65 04,50 60,15CREMER TORRES, IMANOL

28 58,05 01,00 59,05ORTÍN MARTÍNEZ, ISABEL

29 58,00 00,00 58,00RUBIO GARIJO, IRENE

CAM19_AI_MNCN_003

1 64,30 12,00 76,30MARTINEZ GIL, HELENA

2 70,95 05,00 75,95MAYOR FIDALGO, LUCÍA

3 65,60 10,00 75,60LLEBERIA  GÓMEZ, JESICA

4 61,35 14,00 75,35MARTINEZ CASTRO, ALBA MARIA

5 65,85 09,00 74,85HERNANDO MARTINEZ, RUTH

6 60,00 14,00 74,00CAPELLÀ MARZO, BERTA

7 64,50 09,00 73,50SANZ ARMAL, MARIA

8 60,85 12,00 72,85LINARES TORRALBO, MARTA
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9 60,35 12,00 72,35ORELLANA DÍAZ, JUAN

10 63,00 09,00 72,00SANABRIA FERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

11 61,30 10,00 71,30ANTORAN PILAR, EZEQUIEL

12 61,85 09,00 70,85LABRADO MARTIN, LORENA

13 63,45 07,00 70,45QUESADA VIUDEZ, ALBA MARIA

14 62,35 08,00 70,35SEVILLANO  GONZÁLEZ, ESTER

15 61,60 08,00 69,60RUIZ HERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

16 58,30 11,00 69,30VALDIVIA TERRAZAS, PATRICK

17 63,90 05,00 68,90CASTILLO VICENTE, SARA

18 60,85 08,00 68,85SÁNCHEZ AMADOR, SAMUEL

19 59,00 09,00 68,00RAMIREZ   CASAS, YOLANDA

20 55,30 12,00 67,30DELGADO VALENCIA, MÓNICA TERESA

21 54,95 12,00 66,95ALONSO  BLÁZQUEZ, LUCÍA

22 57,70 09,00 66,70CLEMINSON RECOLONS, MARIA

23 60,25 05,00 65,25LEDESMA LOPEZ, IRIS

24 60,15 05,00 65,15MORAL MORAL, SHEILA

25 58,95 06,00 64,95ESPINAR HERRANZ, SAMANTA

26 64,80 00,00 64,80CALVO BARQUILLA, ALBA

27 58,45 06,00 64,45SÁNCHEZ LOZANO, MARIO

28 60,25 04,00 64,25IÑIGO RAMOS, MARIA

29 61,05 02,00 63,05CALVO-MANZANO CARRASCO, JOSE ANTONIO

30 59,05 04,00 63,05MELGAR HUELVA, EMILIO

31 58,75 02,00 60,75RODRIGUEZ  GÓMEZ, IRENE 

32 58,05 02,00 60,05ORTÍN MARTÍNEZ, ISABEL

33 55,65 04,00 59,65CREMER TORRES, IMANOL

34 57,55 01,00 58,55PORTILLO PÉREZ, TERESA

35 56,70 01,00 57,70VELASCO   HERRERO, MARIA

36 56,30 01,00 57,30LOPEZ GUINDAL, ALVARO

CAM19_AI_RJB_002

1 65,85 18,40 84,25HERNANDO MARTINEZ, RUTH

2 62,10 19,55 81,65MARTINEZ CASTRO, ALBA MARIA

3 70,95 07,00 77,95MAYOR FIDALGO, LUCÍA

4 60,85 14,20 75,05LINARES TORRALBO, MARTA

5 64,70 09,70 74,40LLORENÇ  VICEDO, AITANA

6 61,35 10,95 72,30LÓPEZ MONTESINO, SARA

7 61,15 10,70 71,85MORATA CARRAMOLINO, FRANCISCO

8 60,40 10,90 71,30MAIQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANA MARÍA
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9 63,70 07,30 71,00GÁLVEZ GALVÁN, ANA MARÍA 

10 61,85 08,60 70,45LABRADO MARTIN, LORENA

11 58,25 12,10 70,35REY MORENA, JUDITH

12 61,10 09,00 70,10MARTÍN ASENCIO, IRENE

13 65,55 04,50 70,05MIÑAMBRES FUENTES, ESPERANZA

14 64,60 05,00 69,60DURÁN MONTES , PATRICIA

15 62,30 07,00 69,30DE DIEGO PULGAR, FRANCISCO 

16 63,90 05,00 68,90CASTILLO VICENTE, SARA

17 60,15 08,70 68,85RAMOS MÉNDEZ, FABIO

18 59,00 09,00 68,00DEUOFEU CAPO, ONA

19 59,95 07,50 67,45ORTEGA PÉREZ, NORA

20 57,80 09,50 67,30PARDO DOMÍNGUEZ, ALEXANDRA

21 57,40 09,75 67,15PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

22 60,05 07,00 67,05ARMENTEROS QUIRCE, SERGIO

23 65,00 02,00 67,00BLANCO ABIA, MARÍA

24 60,15 06,30 66,45MORAL MORAL, SHEILA

25 61,60 04,60 66,20RUIZ HERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

26 61,20 05,00 66,20CARA ORTEGA, RUBÉN

27 57,70 08,50 66,20CLEMINSON RECOLONS, MARIA

28 61,15 04,20 65,35RUBIO  MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRA

29 61,25 04,00 65,25OREJA ARAUJO, BEATRIZ

30 60,50 04,00 64,50BALAGUER ROMANO, RODRIGO

31 58,30 06,00 64,30VALDIVIA TERRAZAS, PATRICK

32 61,85 02,00 63,85ARIAS   SALAZAR, LOURDES

33 57,25 06,50 63,75CHU  PUGA, ÁNGELA

34 59,05 04,00 63,05MELGAR HUELVA, EMILIO

35 60,00 02,50 62,50GARCIA SANTIUSTE, ARTURO

36 58,05 01,00 59,05ORTÍN MARTÍNEZ, ISABEL

37 57,55 01,10 58,65PORTILLO PÉREZ, TERESA

38 56,30 02,00 58,30LOPEZ GUINDAL, ALVARO

39 55,30 01,60 56,90DELGADO VALENCIA, MÓNICA TERESA

40 55,65 00,30 55,95CREMER TORRES, IMANOL

CAM19_PRE_CAB_001

1 60,65 14,50 75,15TORRES VÁZQUEZ, BEATRIZ

2 63,90 10,00 73,90DE JESÚS SEN, CRISTINA

3 61,35 12,50 73,85LÓPEZ MONTESINO, SARA

4 60,20 13,50 73,70LARA AGUILAR, VIOLETA
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5 64,50 09,00 73,50PÉREZ  SANZ, MARINA LEONOR

6 66,40 05,50 71,90CARTÓN DE LAS CUEVAS, ANA

7 62,30 09,50 71,80MUÑOZ LÓPEZ, SARA

8 62,30 09,00 71,30GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, SANDRA

9 58,50 12,50 71,00CUERVO DEL POZO, LORENA

10 62,20 08,50 70,70MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, IRENE

11 61,70 09,00 70,70ESCRIBANO GOMEZ, MARIA ISABEL

12 61,20 09,50 70,70CARA ORTEGA, RUBÉN

13 65,50 04,50 70,00MORENO DE LA CRUZ, PAULA

14 60,85 09,00 69,85NAVAS PÉREZ, CRISTINA

15 59,40 10,00 69,40EGEA  ZORRILLA, ALEJANDRO

16 61,15 08,00 69,15RUBIO  MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRA

17 60,90 07,50 68,40CHULIÀ  ROSELLÓ, ANTONIO

18 63,60 04,50 68,10ALHAMBRA SÁNCHEZ, JUSTO

19 59,00 09,00 68,00MARISCAL SOLIS, MANUEL

20 58,75 09,00 67,75MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

21 57,45 10,00 67,45SANCHEZ RIVAS, JAVIER

22 60,40 07,00 67,40FERNÁNDEZ CEREZO, BORJA

23 64,80 01,00 65,80CALVO BARQUILLA, ALBA

24 57,95 07,50 65,45SANCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, SILVIA

25 56,10 08,50 64,60ALONSO GIL DE GÓMEZ, CELIA

26 59,20 04,50 63,70CUESTA BRAVO, CRISTINA

27 57,90 04,00 61,90MARTINEZ HERMOSA, PATRICIA

CAM19_PRE_CBM_005

1 67,65 15,00 82,65BERMEJO SANTOS, ANA

2 64,15 15,00 79,15ORIA  MURIEL, MANUEL ANTONIO

3 66,25 11,00 77,25REGAÑO GARCÍA, ALVARO

4 59,70 06,00 65,70GONZALEZ VALLE, LUIS

CAM19_PRE_CBM_006

1 66,00 16,00 82,00PASTOR FERNANDEZ, GLORIA

2 66,10 11,50 77,60MORENO  JIMÉNEZ, BELÉN

3 63,65 11,00 74,65MENÉNDEZ RIBES, MARTA

4 60,65 06,00 66,65MARRERO CAPITÁN, ANA DÁCIL

CAM19_PRE_CNB_005

1 67,05 15,00 82,05VILLANUEVA NORNIELLA, ANABEL

2 66,45 11,00 77,45MORALES PINEDA, MARÍA

3 66,25 11,00 77,25REGAÑO GARCÍA, ALVARO

4 64,15 13,00 77,15ORIA  MURIEL, MANUEL ANTONIO
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5 62,80 14,00 76,80ARCOS HÓDAR, JAVIER

6 67,70 09,00 76,70GUTIÉRREZ ÁLVARO, ELOY

7 64,85 11,00 75,85RAMÓN GIL, ERIK

8 65,90 09,00 74,90GARCÍA PEÑA, PABLO

9 63,90 11,00 74,90CLARES PEDRERO, IRENE

10 65,05 09,00 74,05RUIZ  TORANZO, MARTA

11 64,90 09,00 73,90CALLEJO VALDIVIESO, MARTA

12 62,85 11,00 73,85PUEBLA PLANAS, GEMA

13 64,70 09,00 73,70LLORENÇ  VICEDO, AITANA

14 64,50 09,00 73,50PÉREZ  SANZ, MARINA LEONOR

15 63,75 09,50 73,25YUSTE  SOSA, IVAN

16 67,35 05,00 72,35CABALLERO LÓPEZ, MARÍA TERESA

17 61,25 11,00 72,25VALERO VALERO, PAOLA

18 62,30 09,50 71,80GONZALEZ SASTRE, ROSA

19 62,75 09,00 71,75REY IBORRA, ESTHER

20 62,00 09,50 71,50GARCIA BLAZQUEZ, AARON

21 66,30 05,00 71,30SÁNCHEZ ALIENA, BEGOÑA

22 62,30 09,00 71,30GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, SANDRA

23 62,05 09,00 71,05EMPERADOR MELERO, MARTA

24 65,60 05,00 70,60POYATOS DORADO, PAULA

25 66,05 04,00 70,05REQUENA PLATEK, RICARDO

26 60,85 09,00 69,85NAVAS PÉREZ, CRISTINA

27 65,55 04,00 69,55MIÑAMBRES FUENTES, ESPERANZA

28 58,40 11,00 69,40TOVAR AMBEL, ELENA MARIA

29 64,05 05,00 69,05DÍAZ DE AGUSTÍN, AITOR

30 64,00 05,00 69,00AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID

31 59,95 09,00 68,95ROSENDO MATACHANA, JAVIER

32 63,90 05,00 68,90DE JESÚS SEN, CRISTINA

33 63,85 05,00 68,85DÍEZ DE PAZ, GUILLERMO

34 59,75 09,00 68,75GELARDO SERRANO, ANDREA

35 63,70 05,00 68,70SALAS GONZÁLEZ, ESPERANZA

36 63,55 05,00 68,55JIMENEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL

37 63,35 05,00 68,35RODRIGUEZ FLETHES, PAULA

38 63,10 05,00 68,10GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ, VÍCTOR

39 62,00 05,50 67,50ESCALERA BALSERA, ALBA

40 67,20 00,00 67,20PESCUEZO CASTILLO, CRISTINA

41 65,10 02,00 67,10ÁLVAREZ CORRALES, EMIGDIO
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42 58,10 09,00 67,10LÓPEZ SUÁREZ, ANDREA

43 57,45 09,50 66,95SANCHEZ RIVAS, JAVIER

44 61,85 05,00 66,85ASENSIO  LÓPEZ, JAVIER

45 62,50 04,00 66,50DIEZ MATILLA, ÁNGELA

46 60,30 06,00 66,30MENA PALOMO, IRENE

47 61,10 05,00 66,10MÉNDEZ CARREIRA, ADRIÁN

48 61,05 05,00 66,05ROMÁN SARMIENTO, ADRIÁN

49 60,40 05,50 65,90LÓPEZ JÓDAR, MARÍA

50 60,85 05,00 65,85PEREZ CANO, ROCIO

51 60,80 05,00 65,80VICENTE MARTÍN, MARÍA DE FÁTIMA

52 61,60 04,00 65,60RUIZ HERNÁNDEZ, ALBERTO

53 59,35 06,00 65,35QUINTERO OLAYA, JUAN ESTEBAN

54 60,10 05,00 65,10CARRASCO CUELLO, FRANCISCA MARÍA

55 56,00 09,00 65,00QUILES BERNABÉU, RAMÓN

56 60,90 04,00 64,90CHULIÀ  ROSELLÓ, ANTONIO

57 59,80 05,00 64,80LOPEZ MOLINA, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

58 62,25 02,00 64,25MARTINEZ ORTEGA, LETICIA

59 59,00 05,00 64,00MARISCAL SOLIS, MANUEL

60 58,20 05,00 63,20MORALES GÓMEZ, MARÍA

61 63,15 00,00 63,15GALLARDO GARCÍA, ALBERTO

62 57,95 05,00 62,95SANCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, SILVIA

63 62,35 00,00 62,35VALDELVIRA  CONTRERAS, RAFAEL

64 57,05 05,00 62,05CASADO BECERRA, ANDRÉS

65 60,95 00,00 60,95CORTÉS ANDRÉS, ADRIÀ

66 58,25 02,50 60,75PALOMAR MORENO, CARMEN IRENE

67 56,50 04,00 60,50DURAN RAMAJO, DAVID

68 56,10 04,00 60,10ALONSO GIL DE GÓMEZ, CELIA

69 60,05 00,00 60,05ÁLVAREZ CRESPO, BELÉN

70 59,95 00,00 59,95CABALLERO SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JESÚS

71 59,85 00,00 59,85JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARINA

72 58,25 01,00 59,25PÉREZ REDONDO, MIGUEL

73 58,00 00,00 58,00ROMERO DOMÍNGUEZ, ÁNGELA

74 57,40 00,00 57,40PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

75 57,35 00,00 57,35IDRISSI , HASSANA

76 56,60 00,00 56,60MORENO CABALLERO, MARTA

CAM19_PRE_CNB_006

1 67,70 09,00 76,70GUTIÉRREZ ÁLVARO, ELOY
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2 68,55 05,00 73,55MONTERO CURIEL, MARIA

3 67,35 05,00 72,35CABALLERO LÓPEZ, MARÍA TERESA

4 66,30 05,00 71,30SÁNCHEZ ALIENA, BEGOÑA

5 61,45 09,50 70,95MAJANO  LÓPEZ DE MADRID, CARMEN

6 65,60 05,00 70,60POYATOS DORADO, PAULA

7 66,05 04,00 70,05REQUENA PLATEK, RICARDO

8 64,00 05,00 69,00AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID

9 63,85 05,00 68,85DÍEZ DE PAZ, GUILLERMO

10 63,70 05,00 68,70SALAS GONZÁLEZ, ESPERANZA

11 63,55 05,00 68,55JIMENEZ NAVARRO, DANIEL

12 63,35 05,00 68,35RODRIGUEZ FLETHES, PAULA

13 63,10 05,00 68,10GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ, VÍCTOR

14 67,45 00,00 67,45GONZÁLEZ CASÍN, ROBERTO ÁNGEL

15 62,30 05,00 67,30MUÑOZ LÓPEZ, SARA

16 62,20 05,00 67,20SALAMANCA RODRÍGUEZ, KEVIN ERLEY

17 62,00 05,00 67,00ESCALERA BALSERA, ALBA

18 61,85 05,00 66,85ASENSIO  LÓPEZ, JAVIER

19 61,10 05,00 66,10MÉNDEZ CARREIRA, ADRIÁN

20 65,90 00,00 65,90PÉREZ VALDÉS, ZEUS

21 60,90 05,00 65,90OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA

22 60,35 05,00 65,35HERRERA CHACÓN, ÓSCAR

23 59,80 05,00 64,80LOPEZ MOLINA, MARÍA DE LA PAZ

24 62,25 02,00 64,25MARTINEZ ORTEGA, LETICIA

25 59,00 05,00 64,00MARISCAL SOLIS, MANUEL

26 61,70 02,00 63,70ESCRIBANO GOMEZ, MARIA ISABEL

27 58,20 05,00 63,20MORALES GÓMEZ, MARÍA

28 63,15 00,00 63,15GALLARDO GARCÍA, ALBERTO

29 62,35 00,00 62,35VALDELVIRA  CONTRERAS, RAFAEL

30 57,05 05,00 62,05CASADO BECERRA, ANDRÉS

31 60,95 00,00 60,95CORTÉS ANDRÉS, ADRIÀ

32 60,00 00,00 60,00FERNÁNDEZ DE CÓRDOBA OÑATE, SARA

33 59,95 00,00 59,95CABALLERO SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JESÚS

34 59,85 00,00 59,85JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARINA

35 59,45 00,00 59,45TARAVILLO HARTO, LAURA

36 58,75 00,00 58,75RAMÍREZ GINÉS, ANA

CAM19_PRE_IC_002

1 68,45 15,50 83,95GONZÁLEZ BARREDO, CELIA

CAM19_PRE_IC_003

Página 16 de 32



Orden Exp.Acad. F. Complementaria TotalApellidos y Nombre

1 68,65 06,00 74,65DEL RIO ASTORGA, RAQUEL

2 64,35 07,00 71,35MARQUEZ RIVERA, MANUEL

3 63,90 06,00 69,90CLARES PEDRERO, IRENE

4 63,75 06,00 69,75YUSTE  SOSA, IVAN

5 62,40 07,00 69,40MARTINEZ MARTÍNEZ, REYES

6 63,00 06,00 69,00RAMOS MARTÍN, FERNANDO

7 60,25 08,00 68,25FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, ANA

8 58,25 08,00 66,25RUIZ SÁNCHEZ, ISABEL

9 59,00 06,00 65,00HERNÁNDEZ  MIRANZO, PAULA

10 57,20 07,50 64,70CUBAS PADRÓN, NAZARET DE JESÚS

11 58,20 04,50 62,70SOBEJANO CAMPO, MARTA

12 58,15 00,50 58,65BURLAKA PETRASH, ARSEN

CAM19_PRE_ICMM_004

1 62,40 07,50 69,90MARTÍN SALAMANCA, FERNANDO

2 57,25 09,50 66,75JIMÉNEZ  GIRELA, ANGEL RICARDO

3 55,15 04,00 59,15SOLER CAMBRA, ALBERTO

CAM19_PRE_ICMM_005

1 57,45 07,00 64,45VALERIANO INCHAUSTI, ALEXANDER 

2 57,25 05,00 62,25JIMÉNEZ  GIRELA, ANGEL RICARDO

3 56,90 05,00 61,90LOMBANA RODRIGUEZ, MARCO ALFONSO 

4 55,15 00,00 55,15SOLER CAMBRA, ALBERTO

CAM19_PRE_ICTAN_003

1 65,10 17,00 82,10OLOMBRADA  SACRISTÁN, ELENA

2 68,05 10,00 78,05SALVADOR GARCÍA, MARINA

3 64,70 12,50 77,20SANTAMARINA GARCIA, GORKA

4 59,00 15,00 74,00LUQUE LUQUE JURADO, INMACULADA

5 66,40 07,00 73,40CARTÓN DE LAS CUEVAS, ANA

6 66,45 05,50 71,95LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO

7 61,70 08,50 70,20GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MIRIAM

8 65,90 03,50 69,40PÉREZ VALDÉS, ZEUS

9 61,90 07,50 69,40ARRIAGA VALDERAS, MARTA

10 62,35 07,00 69,35SEVILLANO  GONZÁLEZ, ESTER

11 62,30 07,00 69,30DE DIEGO PULGAR, FRANCISCO 

12 65,00 04,00 69,00BLANCO ABIA, MARÍA

13 58,00 11,00 69,00ROMERO DOMÍNGUEZ, ÁNGELA

14 59,25 09,50 68,75GARZON GARCIA, LIDIA

15 62,95 05,00 67,95REJÓN SEGURA, SALVADOR

16 59,60 08,00 67,60SANZ CASADO, SOFÍA ELISA
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17 59,95 07,30 67,25ORTEGA PÉREZ, NORA

18 58,50 08,50 67,00GONZALEZ  RODRIGUEZ, TANIA MARIA

19 57,75 09,00 66,75NUÑEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN

20 61,85 04,50 66,35PULIDO  CASTELLANO, MANUEL ANGEL

21 63,30 03,00 66,30CANALES FRAILE, SANDRA

22 63,60 02,50 66,10ALHAMBRA SÁNCHEZ, JUSTO

23 61,55 04,50 66,05SOSA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

24 61,70 04,30 66,00BERDONCES TRIVIÑO, CELIA

25 59,00 07,00 66,00DEUOFEU CAPO, ONA

26 60,35 05,00 65,35ESCUDERO  GARCÍA, CELIA

27 59,95 05,00 64,95FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, CARLOS

28 57,60 07,00 64,60GONZÁLEZ BERROCAL, CÉSAR

29 60,05 04,50 64,55GUILLEN ESPINOSA, MARIA

30 59,00 05,50 64,50CANO ALBERCA, CRISTINA

31 56,00 08,50 64,50COFRADE ROMERO, BRINIDILDA DOLORES

32 59,85 04,50 64,35RIBERA CASTELLÓ, ANA

33 59,15 05,00 64,15NAVARRO DEL CASTILLO, BLANCA

34 58,65 05,50 64,15CHACÓN CHACÓN, SANDRA

35 59,15 04,50 63,65LANDONI  HERRERA, MARIANELA

36 61,10 02,50 63,60MARTÍN ASENCIO, IRENE

37 60,55 03,00 63,55RUIZ SANTIAGO, ANA

38 57,80 05,50 63,30FUENTES SORIANO, PABLO

39 61,25 02,00 63,25OREJA ARAUJO, BEATRIZ

40 58,25 05,00 63,25RUIZ SÁNCHEZ, ISABEL

41 61,20 02,00 63,20GINÉS  AROCA, ALBERTO

42 58,20 05,00 63,20FEITO RAMOS, MIGUEL ANGEL

43 60,45 02,00 62,45BRAVO PLAZA, JESSICA

44 60,25 02,00 62,25IÑIGO RAMOS, MARIA

45 56,80 05,00 61,80CADANO MENDINA, DONNA

46 58,30 03,00 61,30MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, INÉS

47 57,90 02,60 60,50HERNANDEZ LARRUBIA, MARTA

48 57,90 02,50 60,40MARTINEZ HERMOSA, PATRICIA

49 58,80 01,50 60,30GALIANO   RODRÍGUEZ, CRISTINA

50 58,20 02,00 60,20BLANCO  MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL

51 58,70 01,00 59,70COBOS LOPEZ, RUTH

52 57,10 02,50 59,60GÓMEZ TALAVERA, CARMEN

53 55,80 02,20 58,00LÓPEZ ALBERO, ANA
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54 57,85 00,00 57,85ALLAOUZI , ILIASS

55 56,75 00,50 57,25GUARDIA ALCANTARA, MARIA DEL MAR

56 56,70 00,00 56,70PERALTA QUIÑONEZ, TATIANA GLORIA

CAM19_PRE_ICTP_005

1 65,15 12,00 77,15JIMÉNEZ AMEZCUA, IGNACIO

2 62,00 10,00 72,00GARCÍA CHAMOCHO, ELENA

3 61,00 08,50 69,50RIVAS GARRIDO, ANDREA

4 62,90 04,00 66,90SAN JOSÉ PERAITA, LEIRE

5 60,45 06,00 66,45GONZALEZ PEREZ, SARA

6 56,40 09,00 65,40SAN MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, MIGUEL

7 59,60 05,00 64,60PULIDO DE LOS REYES, LAURA

8 55,20 09,00 64,20DE MORA MARTÍN, ALBERTO

9 60,75 02,00 62,75POVEDA OTAZO, JOSÉ

10 58,75 04,00 62,75BARRIOS MARTÍNEZ, CÉSAR

11 58,80 00,00 58,80MOLINA ESTEBAN, GONZALO

12 58,30 00,00 58,30PÉREZ HERREROS, ANTONIO JESÚS

CAM19_PRE_ICV_002

1 61,40 05,00 66,40GONZÁLEZ MORALES, JORGE

2 59,10 06,50 65,60DE LA ESPERANZA  CUBO, ALEJANDRO

3 58,35 02,00 60,35GARCÍA ARRANZ, LUIS

CAM19_PRE_ICV_003

1 54,40 11,00 65,40CAMPILLO ABARCA, ELENA

2 62,00 02,50 64,50GARCÍA CHAMOCHO, ELENA

3 57,60 02,00 59,60SANTAMARIA SANTOYO, MARIA

4 57,30 01,50 58,80DIAZ HERREZUELO, IRENE

CAM19_PRE_IEGD_001

1 62,00 13,50 75,50ESCALERA BALSERA, ALBA

2 69,60 05,50 75,10BETHE , THORBEN

3 70,00 05,00 75,00GÓMEZ GÓMEZ MORENO, GUILLERMO

4 67,05 05,00 72,05VILLANUEVA NORNIELLA, ANABEL

5 64,80 05,00 69,80OLIVA MEDEROS, BORJA

6 64,60 05,00 69,60TORRES LUCIO-VILLEGAS, CRISTINA

7 63,50 05,00 68,50GARCÍA GARCÍA CARBALLO, CLAUDIA

8 61,15 06,00 67,15RODRIGUEZ CACERES, XIOMARA

9 61,05 05,00 66,05ROMÁN SARMIENTO, ADRIÁN

10 60,05 05,00 65,05ÁLVAREZ CRESPO, BELÉN

11 59,10 05,00 64,10LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, MIRIAM

12 61,05 03,00 64,05ESCRIBANO LAZKANI, WASIM
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13 62,45 00,00 62,45MARCOS RECIO, SANDRA

14 57,45 05,00 62,45VALERIANO INCHAUSTI, ALEXANDER 

15 56,95 05,00 61,95GONZALEZ REAL, ALMUDENA

CAM19_PRE_IEM_001

1 61,65 05,00 66,65ESTEBAN  IBÁÑEZ, EDUARDO 

2 60,75 04,00 64,75POVEDA OTAZO, JOSÉ

3 58,30 05,00 63,30PÉREZ HERREROS, ANTONIO JESÚS

CAM19_PRE_IETCC_002

1 67,90 05,50 73,40MONTILLA MONTILLA, SOLEDAD

2 59,05 09,00 68,05VARGAS SÁNCHEZ, MARÍA DEL MAR

CAM19_PRE_IETCC_003

1 64,30 09,00 73,30MYKYTKA , RUSLANA

2 63,50 09,50 73,00GIMENO LABAJOS, NATALIA

3 59,50 13,00 72,50HELICES ARCILA, ISABEL

4 59,60 12,50 72,10GARRACHÓN GÓMEZ, ELENA

5 59,05 13,00 72,05GUIJARRO MARTIN, BEATRIZ

6 58,95 13,00 71,95RODRIGUEZ SALAS, OLIVER

7 61,40 09,00 70,40GONZÁLEZ MORALES, JORGE

8 62,10 08,00 70,10LORENTE CASALINI, OLIVIA

9 62,05 06,00 68,05RIZALDOS VALLEJO, DANIEL

10 55,85 11,00 66,85PÉREZ GÓMEZ , MIGUEL

11 62,80 04,00 66,80PARAÍSO MARÍA, MARTA

12 61,00 05,00 66,00MARTÍN DE PABLO, IVÁN

13 61,85 04,00 65,85PULIDO  CASTELLANO, MANUEL ANGEL

14 59,05 05,00 64,05MOLINA ELÍAS, PAZ

15 60,00 04,00 64,00MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARTA

16 58,55 05,00 63,55PÉREZ BLANCO, CARMELA

17 57,75 05,00 62,75FERNÁNDEZ BRUN, LAURA

18 59,90 02,00 61,90PÉREZ MERINO, MIRIAM

19 55,75 06,00 61,75GARCÍA ESCOBAR, PAULA MARÍA

20 56,30 05,00 61,30CANTARERO REIA, CELIA

21 58,35 02,00 60,35GARCÍA ARRANZ, LUIS

22 55,80 04,00 59,80JIMÉNEZ GUARDEÑO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

CAM19_PRE_IFS_001

1 67,55 10,00 77,55GARCÍA GARCÍA, ANA

2 59,85 02,00 61,85JIMÉENZ JIMÉNEZ, CELESTE

CAM19_PRE_IO_002

1 56,80 11,00 67,80GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
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2 61,00 06,50 67,50RIVAS GARRIDO, ANDREA

3 58,50 09,00 67,50LIMONES AHIJÓN, BLANCA

4 58,85 08,50 67,35CAÑO BLANES, ANDRÉS

5 57,20 04,00 61,20RODRÍGUEZ  RIVAS, NOÉ

6 60,00 00,00 60,00RAHMATIAN  GALLEGO, MARIAM

7 59,55 00,00 59,55GARCÍA EGÍO, DAVID

8 57,00 00,00 57,00GARCIA BOADAS, EMMA

CAM19_PRE_IO_003

1 56,65 14,00 70,65ARIZA GARCÍA, ROCÍO

2 58,85 09,00 67,85GARCÍA ARROYO, ESTHER

3 58,50 09,00 67,50LIMONES AHIJÓN, BLANCA

4 57,20 04,50 61,70RODRÍGUEZ  RIVAS, NOÉ

5 60,00 00,00 60,00RAHMATIAN  GALLEGO, MARIAM

CAM19_PRE_IO_004

1 61,65 07,00 68,65ESTEBAN  IBÁÑEZ, EDUARDO 

CAM19_PRE_IQM_001

1 57,35 11,00 68,35NUÑO ESCOBAR, BEATRIZ

2 60,90 07,00 67,90LUGUERA RUIZ, ADRIÁN

3 60,90 06,00 66,90OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA

4 62,70 04,00 66,70TORRES OYA, SERGIO

5 57,30 09,00 66,30HERMOSO  PINILLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

6 61,80 04,00 65,80CAMÚS HERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER

7 61,55 04,00 65,55SOSA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

8 64,75 00,00 64,75CUADRADO SORIA, MARIA VICTORIA

9 58,75 04,00 62,75BARRIOS MARTÍNEZ, CÉSAR

10 55,80 04,00 59,80LÓPEZ ALBERO, ANA

11 58,80 00,00 58,80MOLINA ESTEBAN, GONZALO

12 58,20 00,00 58,20FEITO RAMOS, MIGUEL ANGEL

13 57,60 00,50 58,10MURGADO PÉREZ, ÁNGEL JESÚS

14 57,60 00,00 57,60SANTAMARIA SANTOYO, MARIA

CAM19_PRE_IQM_002

1 60,90 07,50 68,40LUGUERA RUIZ, ADRIÁN

2 57,30 09,00 66,30HERMOSO  PINILLA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

3 61,80 04,00 65,80CAMÚS HERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER

4 60,50 05,00 65,50ROZAS AZCONA, SARA

5 64,75 00,00 64,75CUADRADO SORIA, MARIA VICTORIA

6 57,60 00,00 57,60MURGADO PÉREZ, ÁNGEL JESÚS

CAM19_PRE_IQOG_001
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1 61,70 11,00 72,70GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MIRIAM

2 62,90 04,00 66,90SAN JOSÉ PERAITA, LEIRE

3 57,80 09,00 66,80FUENTES SORIANO, PABLO

4 62,70 04,00 66,70TORRES OYA, SERGIO

5 60,90 05,00 65,90OLALLA PÉREZ, PAULA

6 61,55 04,00 65,55SOSA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

7 56,40 09,00 65,40SAN MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, MIGUEL

8 59,95 05,00 64,95FERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, CARLOS

9 59,70 05,00 64,70ESCANCIANO IGUALADOR, MARTA

10 55,20 09,50 64,70DE MORA MARTÍN, ALBERTO

11 61,70 01,50 63,20BERDONCES TRIVIÑO, CELIA

12 58,20 05,00 63,20FEITO RAMOS, MIGUEL ANGEL

13 57,75 05,00 62,75NUÑEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN

14 58,65 04,00 62,65CHACÓN CHACÓN, SANDRA

15 57,15 04,50 61,65ORDUÑA CUEVAS, ANDRÉS

16 58,50 02,00 60,50GONZALEZ  RODRIGUEZ, TANIA MARIA

17 57,90 01,00 58,90HERNANDEZ LARRUBIA, MARTA

18 58,80 00,00 58,80GALIANO   RODRÍGUEZ, CRISTINA

19 56,00 02,50 58,50COFRADE ROMERO, BRINIDILDA DOLORES

20 56,70 00,00 56,70PERALTA QUIÑONEZ, TATIANA GLORIA

CAM19_PRE_IQOG_002

1 66,00 12,50 78,50MENA GARCÍA, ADAL

2 65,15 09,50 74,65JIMÉNEZ AMEZCUA, IGNACIO

3 59,00 15,00 74,00LUQUE LUQUE JURADO, INMACULADA

4 62,20 10,50 72,70SALAMANCA RODRÍGUEZ, KEVIN ERLEY

5 66,45 04,00 70,45LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO

6 65,90 04,50 70,40PÉREZ VALDÉS, ZEUS

7 61,00 09,00 70,00PERCHO CALDERON, GEMA

8 64,90 05,00 69,90CALLEJO VALDIVIESO, MARTA

9 58,50 11,00 69,50CUERVO DEL POZO, LORENA

10 59,75 09,00 68,75PALACÍN GARCÍA, ROBERTO

11 64,70 04,00 68,70SANTAMARINA GARCIA, GORKA

12 63,85 04,00 67,85MORALES  CÁMARA, SAMUEL

13 60,65 07,00 67,65GONZÁLEZ  SOLER, JOSÉ MIGUEL

14 61,45 06,00 67,45SORIANO MARTÍN-NIETO, ANA

15 62,90 04,00 66,90SAN JOSÉ PERAITA, LEIRE

16 62,70 04,00 66,70TORRES OYA, SERGIO
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17 60,45 06,00 66,45GONZALEZ PEREZ, SARA

18 59,25 07,00 66,25GARZON GARCIA, LIDIA

19 59,60 06,50 66,10SANZ CASADO, SOFÍA ELISA

20 63,90 02,00 65,90ROMERO FLORES, MARÍA DEL ROCÍO

21 56,40 09,00 65,40SAN MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, MIGUEL

22 61,20 04,00 65,20GINÉS  AROCA, ALBERTO

23 60,75 04,00 64,75SAURA MENDOZA, MARIANO

24 58,50 06,00 64,50GONZALEZ  RODRIGUEZ, TANIA MARIA

25 60,45 04,00 64,45BRAVO PLAZA, JESSICA

26 59,00 05,00 64,00CANO ALBERCA, CRISTINA

27 59,15 04,00 63,15NAVARRO DEL CASTILLO, BLANCA

28 58,75 04,00 62,75RAMÍREZ GINÉS, ANA

29 58,30 04,00 62,30MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, INÉS

30 58,20 04,01 62,21BLANCO  MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL

31 58,20 04,00 62,20CHANIVET   PERIÑÁN, MARINA

32 56,80 04,50 61,30CADANO MENDINA, DONNA

33 57,10 04,00 61,10GÓMEZ TALAVERA, CARMEN

34 55,80 04,00 59,80LÓPEZ ALBERO, ANA

35 58,80 00,00 58,80GALIANO   RODRÍGUEZ, CRISTINA

36 58,70 00,00 58,70TAPIA POZA, SANDRA

37 56,00 02,50 58,50COFRADE ROMERO, BRINIDILDA DOLORES

38 57,85 00,00 57,85ALLAOUZI , ILIASS

39 56,60 00,00 56,60MORENO CABALLERO, MARTA

CAM19_PRE_IQOG_003

1 65,10 15,50 80,60OLOMBRADA  SACRISTÁN, ELENA

2 66,00 12,50 78,50MENA GARCÍA, ADAL

3 66,45 04,00 70,45LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL IGNACIO

4 61,00 09,00 70,00PERCHO CALDERON, GEMA

5 59,75 09,00 68,75PALACÍN GARCÍA, ROBERTO

6 64,70 04,00 68,70SANTAMARINA GARCIA, GORKA

7 57,35 11,00 68,35NUÑO ESCOBAR, BEATRIZ

8 62,95 05,00 67,95REJÓN SEGURA, SALVADOR

9 60,65 07,00 67,65GONZÁLEZ  SOLER, JOSÉ MIGUEL

10 61,45 06,00 67,45SORIANO MARTÍN-NIETO, ANA

11 57,80 09,00 66,80FUENTES SORIANO, PABLO

12 61,85 04,00 65,85PULIDO  CASTELLANO, MANUEL ANGEL

13 61,70 04,00 65,70BERDONCES TRIVIÑO, CELIA
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14 61,20 04,00 65,20GINÉS  AROCA, ALBERTO

15 57,75 07,00 64,75NUÑEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN

16 59,70 05,00 64,70ESCANCIANO IGUALADOR, MARTA

17 55,20 09,50 64,70DE MORA MARTÍN, ALBERTO

18 60,45 04,00 64,45BRAVO PLAZA, JESSICA

19 59,00 04,00 63,00CANO ALBERCA, CRISTINA

20 57,60 05,00 62,60MURGADO PÉREZ, ÁNGEL JESÚS

21 58,20 04,00 62,20CHANIVET   PERIÑÁN, MARINA

22 57,15 04,50 61,65ORDUÑA CUEVAS, ANDRÉS

23 58,70 02,50 61,20COBOS LOPEZ, RUTH

24 57,90 02,50 60,40HERNANDEZ LARRUBIA, MARTA

25 57,85 00,00 57,85ALLAOUZI , ILIASS

26 56,70 00,00 56,70PERALTA QUIÑONEZ, TATIANA GLORIA

CAM19_PRE_IQOG_004

1 65,10 15,50 80,60OLOMBRADA  SACRISTÁN, ELENA

2 66,00 12,50 78,50MENA GARCÍA, ADAL

3 59,00 15,00 74,00LUQUE LUQUE JURADO, INMACULADA

4 61,70 11,00 72,70GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MIRIAM

5 62,30 09,00 71,30DE DIEGO PULGAR, FRANCISCO 

6 61,00 09,00 70,00PERCHO CALDERON, GEMA

7 58,50 11,00 69,50CUERVO DEL POZO, LORENA

8 57,40 12,00 69,40PÉREZ RIESGO, LORETO

9 59,75 09,00 68,75PALACÍN GARCÍA, ROBERTO

10 57,35 11,00 68,35NUÑO ESCOBAR, BEATRIZ

11 62,95 05,00 67,95REJÓN SEGURA, SALVADOR

12 60,65 07,00 67,65GONZÁLEZ  SOLER, JOSÉ MIGUEL

13 61,45 06,00 67,45SORIANO MARTÍN-NIETO, ANA

14 57,60 09,00 66,60GONZÁLEZ BERROCAL, CÉSAR

15 61,40 05,00 66,40GUTIERREZ BATISTA, ALMUDENA

16 59,60 06,50 66,10SANZ CASADO, SOFÍA ELISA

17 63,90 02,00 65,90ROMERO FLORES, MARÍA DEL ROCÍO

18 59,70 05,00 64,70ESCANCIANO IGUALADOR, MARTA

19 59,85 04,50 64,35RIBERA CASTELLÓ, ANA

20 58,75 04,00 62,75BARRIOS MARTÍNEZ, CÉSAR

21 58,70 04,00 62,70TAPIA POZA, SANDRA

22 58,65 04,00 62,65CHACÓN CHACÓN, SANDRA

23 58,20 04,01 62,21BLANCO  MARTÍNEZ, MANUEL
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24 58,20 04,00 62,20CHANIVET   PERIÑÁN, MARINA

25 57,10 04,00 61,10GÓMEZ TALAVERA, CARMEN

26 60,55 00,00 60,55RUIZ SANTIAGO, ANA

27 59,15 00,00 59,15NAVARRO DEL CASTILLO, BLANCA

CAM19_PRE_ITEFI_001

1 64,80 09,00 73,80RUIZ CHAMORRO, ANDRES

2 58,85 09,00 67,85GARCÍA ARROYO, ESTHER

3 59,55 00,00 59,55GARCÍA EGÍO, DAVID

4 57,20 00,50 57,70RODRÍGUEZ  RIVAS, NOÉ

CAM19_PRE_RJB_003

1 63,65 15,00 78,65MASA IRANZO, IRENE

2 57,90 19,50 77,40DE GOROSPE BALLESTEROS, JUAN MANUEL

3 62,20 15,00 77,20MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, IRENE

4 64,50 09,70 74,20SANZ ARMAL, MARIA

5 63,85 09,50 73,35LEVY GUILLEN, LAURA

6 59,65 13,50 73,15LUQUE JURADO, MANUEL JOSÉ

7 65,50 07,00 72,50NAVARRO NIEVA, Mª AZAHARA

8 60,40 09,50 69,90MAIQUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANA MARÍA

9 64,30 05,00 69,30MYKYTKA , RUSLANA

10 60,80 08,50 69,30RUIZ  LÓPEZ, VICTOR 

11 63,70 05,50 69,20GÁLVEZ GALVÁN, ANA MARÍA 

12 59,05 10,00 69,05GUIJARRO MARTIN, BEATRIZ

13 63,50 05,00 68,50GIMENO LABAJOS, NATALIA

14 59,50 09,00 68,50HELICES ARCILA, ISABEL

15 58,75 09,00 67,75MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

16 58,25 09,00 67,25REY MORENA, JUDITH

17 62,20 05,00 67,20SALAMANCA RODRÍGUEZ, KEVIN ERLEY

18 62,45 04,50 66,95GOMEZ MOLINERO, MIGUEL ANGEL

19 60,15 06,50 66,65RAMOS MÉNDEZ, FABIO

20 61,00 05,20 66,20ALONSO HERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO

21 62,10 04,00 66,10LORENTE CASALINI, OLIVIA

22 61,00 05,00 66,00MARTÍN DE PABLO, IVÁN

23 58,50 07,00 65,50SEVILLA PATERNA, PABLO

24 60,05 05,00 65,05ARMENTEROS QUIRCE, SERGIO

25 59,90 05,00 64,90PÉREZ MERINO, MIRIAM

26 60,85 04,00 64,85SÁNCHEZ AMADOR, SAMUEL

27 62,80 02,00 64,80PARAÍSO MARÍA, MARTA

28 59,75 05,00 64,75VARELA  HERNÁNDEZ, HIGINIO PABLO
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29 57,75 07,00 64,75FERNÁNDEZ BRUN, LAURA

30 60,70 04,00 64,70SANSANO SANSANO GARRIDO, CLARA

31 59,60 05,00 64,60GARRACHÓN GÓMEZ, ELENA

32 63,50 01,00 64,50GONZÁLEZ CANALES, JAVIER

33 60,50 04,00 64,50BALAGUER ROMANO, RODRIGO

34 58,95 05,00 63,95RODRIGUEZ SALAS, OLIVER

35 63,70 00,00 63,70DAFOUZ RAMÍREZ, RAQUEL

36 58,55 05,00 63,55PÉREZ BLANCO, CARMELA

37 63,15 00,00 63,15LINARES TORRALVO, ANTONIO

38 59,05 04,00 63,05MELGAR HUELVA, EMILIO

39 62,50 00,00 62,50MARTÍN RUBIO, ADÁN

40 58,30 04,00 62,30VALDIVIA TERRAZAS, PATRICK

41 62,05 00,00 62,05RIZALDOS VALLEJO, DANIEL

42 61,45 00,50 61,95CEACERO GAMEZ, VANESA

43 61,15 00,00 61,15MINGUELA MUÑOZ, LUCÍA

44 55,85 05,00 60,85PÉREZ GÓMEZ , MIGUEL

45 60,55 00,00 60,55RUIZ SANTIAGO, ANA

46 60,00 00,00 60,00MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARTA

47 59,80 00,00 59,80SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, SONIA

48 57,55 00,50 58,05PORTILLO PÉREZ, TERESA

49 58,00 00,00 58,00RUBIO GARIJO, IRENE

50 55,75 02,00 57,75GARCÍA ESCOBAR, PAULA MARÍA

51 57,25 00,00 57,25CHU  PUGA, ÁNGELA

52 56,30 00,00 56,30CANTARERO REIA, CELIA

53 55,80 00,00 55,80JIMÉNEZ GUARDEÑO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ

CAM19_PRE_RJB_004

1 68,55 07,00 75,55MONTERO CURIEL, MARIA

2 62,20 11,00 73,20MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, IRENE

3 60,10 11,00 71,10CARRASCO CUELLO, FRANCISCA MARÍA

4 60,05 09,00 69,05ARMENTEROS QUIRCE, SERGIO

5 60,85 07,00 67,85PEREZ CANO, ROCIO

6 60,80 07,00 67,80VICENTE MARTÍN, MARÍA DE FÁTIMA

7 57,80 09,00 66,80PARDO DOMÍNGUEZ, ALEXANDRA

8 59,75 07,00 66,75GELARDO SERRANO, ANDREA

9 61,05 05,00 66,05ROMÁN SARMIENTO, ADRIÁN

10 63,90 02,00 65,90ROMERO FLORES, MARÍA DEL ROCÍO

11 60,80 04,00 64,80RUIZ  LÓPEZ, VICTOR 
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12 57,25 06,00 63,25CHU  PUGA, ÁNGELA

CAM19_TL_CBM_001

1 70,90 04,00 74,90VILLATORO GOMEZ, SANDRA

2 65,50 04,00 69,50YAGÜE FERNÁNDEZ, PATRICIA

3 66,25 00,00 66,25PEREZ MARTIN, MILAGROS

4 64,10 02,00 66,10MONTES SAN LORENZO, ÁNGELA 

5 62,90 03,00 65,90DE CASTRO GONZÁLEZ, SANDRA

6 65,40 00,00 65,40DEMERA IDROVO, INGRID  IRIS

7 60,40 05,00 65,40BANDERAS  DÍAZ, JANIS

8 60,00 04,00 64,00AJENJO MARTIN, ELISABET

9 55,85 02,00 57,85CARVALLO CRUZ, VALENTINA JESÚS

10 57,10 00,00 57,10MATEO  FELIZ, HAROLL SAMUEL 

11 55,90 00,00 55,90BARCALA CASTRO, MARIANA

CAM19_TL_CBM_002

1 67,25 00,00 67,25VELASCO DE LA ESPERANZA, MARÍA

2 66,25 00,01 66,26ELFARKH GIL, SORAYA

3 66,25 00,00 66,25PEREZ MARTIN, MILAGROS

4 60,40 05,00 65,40BANDERAS  DÍAZ, JANIS

5 58,15 07,00 65,15RAMIREZ ZAPATA, ESTHER

6 62,75 00,00 62,75GARCÍA ARRIBAS, LAURA

7 57,50 04,50 62,00SEBAL  ALONSO, LORENA

CAM19_TL_CENIM_001

1 64,30 00,00 64,30ROMO BORREGO, DANIEL

2 62,15 02,00 64,15TRIGUEROS BONILLA, GUILLERMO

CAM19_TL_CIB_001

1 66,65 18,00 84,65SÁNCHEZ SORIANO, PILAR

2 74,10 09,50 83,60LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ, PAULA

3 70,90 08,50 79,40VILLATORO GOMEZ, SANDRA

4 67,25 08,50 75,75CRUZ  CUEVAS, CELIA

5 66,35 09,00 75,35ORTEGA MARTÍN, JUDIT

6 65,40 08,50 73,90BARATAS ÁLVAREZ, LUCÍA

7 58,75 12,00 70,75CANO ALBERCA, ELENA

8 64,10 04,00 68,10LUNA GONZALEZ, EDUARDO

9 57,50 10,00 67,50SEBAL  ALONSO, LORENA

10 61,25 04,00 65,25MAGANTO CABEZA, SERGIO

11 60,00 03,00 63,00AGUADO  GARCIA, BORJA

12 60,40 01,00 61,40ALLER DIEZ, SANDRA

13 58,35 02,00 60,35SOMAVILLA CABRERO, RAUL
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14 56,65 00,00 56,65NAVARRO DE JUAN, HÉCTOR

15 52,50 04,00 56,50DIEGUEZ SOLA, XABIER

CAM19_TL_CIB_002

1 67,50 04,00 71,50GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ÁGUEDA

2 63,45 07,50 70,95HERRERA GOMEZ, MARIA

3 65,00 04,50 69,50JIMENEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO

4 66,25 00,00 66,25ELFARKH GIL, SORAYA

5 57,85 04,50 62,35CORDERO  VEGA, NURIA

6 60,40 01,00 61,40LÓPEZ  GARCÍA, ÁLVARO

7 57,30 02,00 59,30QUIRÓS HUERTA, JAVIER

8 56,25 00,00 56,25GONZALEZ GIL, RAFAEL

9 53,35 00,00 53,35MARTIN IZQUIERDO, LORENA

CAM19_TL_CIB_003

1 66,65 00,00 66,65FERNANDEZ DIAZ, MARTA

2 66,25 00,00 66,25PEREZ MARTIN, MILAGROS

3 55,85 04,00 59,85CARVALLO CRUZ, VALENTINA JESÚS

4 59,15 00,00 59,15SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, ESTEFANÍA

5 57,30 00,00 57,30QUIRÓS HUERTA, JAVIER

6 55,00 00,00 55,00SALINAS BERNAL, CAROLINA NICOLE

CAM19_TL_CIB_004

1 70,90 10,50 81,40VILLATORO GOMEZ, SANDRA

2 68,20 13,00 81,20RAMOS LERMA, DIANA

3 65,50 04,00 69,50YAGÜE FERNÁNDEZ, PATRICIA

4 64,30 05,00 69,30CHAIVIALLE SEGADOR, BRUNO

5 64,10 04,00 68,10MONTES SAN LORENZO, ÁNGELA 

6 63,75 00,00 63,75FLORES RAMÍREZ, YADHIRA

CAM19_TL_CIB_005

1 70,00 05,00 75,00DIAZ GONZALEZ , IVAN

2 65,40 09,00 74,40BARATAS ÁLVAREZ, LUCÍA

3 72,50 01,50 74,00MARTÍN  MORENA, CARLOS JAVIER

4 70,00 04,00 74,00ALONSO ASENSIO, VICTORIA

5 60,40 05,00 65,40BANDERAS  DÍAZ, JANIS

6 60,00 03,00 63,00AGUADO  GARCIA, BORJA

7 55,00 05,00 60,00HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL

8 57,90 00,00 57,90YURIYCHUK , NASTASIYA

9 56,25 00,00 56,25GONZALEZ GIL, RAFAEL

CAM19_TL_CNB_001

1 66,65 14,00 80,65SÁNCHEZ SORIANO, PILAR
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2 58,35 08,50 66,85BUENO REYNA, LAURA 

3 61,45 00,00 61,45HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, CARLOS

4 55,00 05,50 60,50HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL

5 57,30 02,00 59,30QUIRÓS HUERTA, JAVIER

CAM19_TL_CNB_002

1 68,20 09,00 77,20RAMOS LERMA, DIANA

2 67,50 05,50 73,00IVANOVA IVANOVA, MARIYA

3 67,10 05,00 72,10GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, AINHOA

4 65,50 04,00 69,50YAGÜE FERNÁNDEZ, PATRICIA

5 58,15 07,00 65,15RAMIREZ ZAPATA, ESTHER

6 60,40 04,00 64,40MAGANTO CABEZA, SERGIO

7 58,35 04,00 62,35SOLA ALARCON, PABLO

8 59,60 01,50 61,10HERRANZ MARTIN, ESTELA

9 59,15 00,00 59,15SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, ESTEFANÍA

10 53,35 04,00 57,35DIEGUEZ SOLA, XABIER

CAM19_TL_CNB_003

1 70,00 01,50 71,50ALONSO ASENSIO, VICTORIA

2 67,50 01,50 69,00IVANOVA IVANOVA, MARIYA

3 58,75 08,00 66,75CANO ALBERCA, ELENA

4 66,65 00,00 66,65FERNANDEZ DIAZ, MARTA

5 58,15 07,00 65,15RAMIREZ ZAPATA, ESTHER

6 64,10 00,00 64,10LUNA GONZALEZ, EDUARDO

7 59,60 01,50 61,10HERRANZ MARTIN, ESTELA

CAM19_TL_IC_001

1 66,65 00,00 66,65FERNANDEZ DIAZ, MARTA

2 59,15 00,00 59,15SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, ESTEFANÍA

3 54,60 00,00 54,60PARRONDO ESTEVEZ, RICARDO

CAM19_TL_ICA_002

1 60,00 11,50 71,50HERNANDEZ MIRANZO, VICTOR

2 57,15 04,00 61,15HERNANDO SEVILLANO, CARLOS

3 53,55 00,00 53,55FERNANDEZ CASTILLO, ALVARO

CAM19_TL_ICMM_003

1 63,45 05,50 68,95HERRERA GOMEZ, MARIA

2 67,50 00,00 67,50GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ÁGUEDA

3 61,45 00,00 61,45HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, CARLOS

4 58,15 00,50 58,65CORDERO  VEGA, NURIA

CAM19_TL_ICP_001

1 72,50 06,00 78,50MARTÍN  MORENA, CARLOS JAVIER
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2 70,00 05,50 75,50DIAZ GONZALEZ , IVAN

3 70,50 04,00 74,50ALONSO CONDE, ADRIÁN

4 64,60 00,00 64,60CORCHERO RIVAS, LUIS

5 55,00 05,50 60,50HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL

6 57,90 00,50 58,40YURIYCHUK , NASTASIYA

CAM19_TL_ICTAN_001

1 66,35 12,00 78,35ORTEGA MARTÍN, JUDIT

2 63,75 00,00 63,75FLORES RAMÍREZ, YADHIRA

3 61,65 01,00 62,65SANZ  BENITO, PAULA

4 58,35 04,00 62,35SOMAVILLA CABRERO, RAUL

CAM19_TL_ICTAN_002

1 72,50 06,00 78,50MARTÍN  MORENA, CARLOS JAVIER

2 70,00 04,00 74,00DIAZ GONZALEZ , IVAN

3 63,10 10,00 73,10CULEBRAS RUBIO, CELIA

4 64,30 05,00 69,30CHAIVIALLE SEGADOR, BRUNO

5 64,60 00,00 64,60CORCHERO RIVAS, LUIS

6 58,75 04,00 62,75GARCÍA DE LA TORRE, BELÉN

7 58,15 04,50 62,65CORDERO  VEGA, NURIA

8 60,40 00,00 60,40LÓPEZ  GARCÍA, ÁLVARO

9 57,10 02,00 59,10MATEO  FELIZ, HAROLL SAMUEL 

10 56,25 00,00 56,25GONZALEZ GIL, RAFAEL

11 53,35 00,00 53,35MARTIN IZQUIERDO, LORENA

CAM19_TL_ICTP_004

1 70,50 08,00 78,50ALONSO CONDE, ADRIÁN

2 57,90 00,50 58,40YURIYCHUK , NASTASIYA

CAM19_TL_ICV_001

1 70,50 00,00 70,50ALONSO CONDE, ADRIÁN

2 61,45 00,00 61,45HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, CARLOS

CAM19_TL_IIBM_001

1 70,00 12,00 82,00ALONSO ASENSIO, VICTORIA

2 64,10 04,00 68,10MONTES SAN LORENZO, ÁNGELA 

CAM19_TL_IIBM_002

1 74,10 12,50 86,60LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ, PAULA

2 66,65 14,00 80,65SÁNCHEZ SORIANO, PILAR

3 66,35 13,00 79,35ORTEGA MARTÍN, JUDIT

4 67,25 10,50 77,75CRUZ  CUEVAS, CELIA

5 59,60 14,00 73,60RUBIO DOMÍNGUEZ, SOLEDAD

6 64,10 02,00 66,10LUNA GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
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7 60,00 04,00 64,00AGUADO  GARCIA, BORJA

8 63,75 00,00 63,75FLORES RAMÍREZ, YADHIRA

9 60,40 02,00 62,40ALLER DIEZ, SANDRA

10 55,40 04,00 59,40ALMENDRES GUTIERREZ, SARA

CAM19_TL_IIBM_003

1 74,10 06,00 80,10LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ, PAULA

2 67,25 07,00 74,25CRUZ  CUEVAS, CELIA

3 65,40 04,00 69,40BARATAS ÁLVAREZ, LUCÍA

4 67,25 00,00 67,25VELASCO DE LA ESPERANZA, MARÍA

5 58,75 04,00 62,75CANO ALBERCA, ELENA

6 60,00 02,00 62,00AJENJO MARTIN, ELISABET

7 61,65 00,00 61,65SANZ  BENITO, PAULA

8 60,40 00,00 60,40ALLER DIEZ, SANDRA

9 60,00 00,00 60,00MARTÍNEZ  HORTELANO, AITOR

10 57,50 02,50 60,00SEBAL  ALONSO, LORENA

11 58,35 00,00 58,35BUENO REYNA, LAURA 

12 57,10 00,00 57,10MATEO  FELIZ, HAROLL SAMUEL 

13 55,90 00,00 55,90BARCALA CASTRO, MARIANA

14 55,40 00,00 55,40ALMENDRES GUTIERREZ, SARA

15 54,60 00,00 54,60PARRONDO ESTEVEZ, RICARDO

CAM19_TL_IIBM_004

1 72,30 02,50 74,80LLOPIS GIMENEZ, CAROLINA

2 67,10 05,50 72,60GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, AINHOA

3 67,25 05,00 72,25VELASCO DE LA ESPERANZA, MARÍA

4 64,30 04,50 68,80CHAIVIALLE SEGADOR, BRUNO

5 62,75 06,00 68,75GARCÍA ARRIBAS, LAURA

6 55,85 02,00 57,85CARVALLO CRUZ, VALENTINA JESÚS

CAM19_TL_IIBM_005

1 72,30 01,50 73,80LLOPIS GIMENEZ, CAROLINA

2 67,10 05,50 72,60GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, AINHOA

3 67,50 01,00 68,50IVANOVA IVANOVA, MARIYA

4 60,85 04,00 64,85GARCÍA DE LA TORRE, BELÉN

5 59,60 04,00 63,60HERRANZ MARTIN, ESTELA

6 55,40 03,50 58,90ALMENDRES GUTIERREZ, SARA

CAM19_TL_IQFR_001

1 61,65 00,00 61,65SANZ  BENITO, PAULA

2 58,35 00,00 58,35BUENO REYNA, LAURA 

CAM19_TL_MNCN_004
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1 59,60 16,00 75,60RUBIO DOMÍNGUEZ, SOLEDAD

2 72,30 02,50 74,80LLOPIS GIMENEZ, CAROLINA

3 65,40 08,00 73,40DEMERA IDROVO, INGRID  IRIS

4 62,90 05,00 67,90DE CASTRO GONZÁLEZ, SANDRA

5 60,85 04,00 64,85GARCÍA DE LA TORRE, BELÉN

6 64,60 00,00 64,60CORCHERO RIVAS, LUIS

7 60,40 01,00 61,40LÓPEZ  GARCÍA, ÁLVARO

8 60,00 00,50 60,50MARTÍNEZ  HORTELANO, AITOR

9 58,35 00,00 58,35SOMAVILLA CABRERO, RAUL

10 55,90 00,00 55,90BARCALA CASTRO, MARIANA

11 53,35 00,00 53,35MARTIN IZQUIERDO, LORENA

CAM19_TL_RJB_001

1 68,20 09,00 77,20RAMOS LERMA, DIANA

2 59,60 10,00 69,60RUBIO DOMÍNGUEZ, SOLEDAD

3 62,90 05,00 67,90DE CASTRO GONZÁLEZ, SANDRA

4 65,40 00,00 65,40DEMERA IDROVO, INGRID  IRIS

5 61,25 04,00 65,25MAGANTO CABEZA, SERGIO

6 62,75 02,00 64,75GARCÍA ARRIBAS, LAURA

7 60,00 04,00 64,00AJENJO MARTIN, ELISABET

8 53,35 10,00 63,35DIEGUEZ SOLA, XABIER

9 60,00 00,00 60,00MARTÍNEZ  HORTELANO, AITOR

10 54,60 00,00 54,60PARRONDO ESTEVEZ, RICARDO
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